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SURNAME
1 | Cucueco
2 | Batino
3 | Granadillos
4 | Pebrada
5 Reyes

6 | Sto. Tomas

7 Villanueva

Occupational Safety and Health Center

SWORN STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NETWOTH

FIRST NAME
Ma. Teresita
Jose Maria
Nelia
Marnie
Yolanda
Concepcion

Maria Beatriz

as of December 2012
MIDDLE NAME POSITION
Somera Executive Director
Soriano Deputy Executive Director
Gatpandan Division Chief lll - Environment Control Division
Ozoa OIC - Training and Public Information Division
Gabriel Division Chief Ill - Finance and Admin. Division
Trajano OIC - Safety Control Division
Guinto Division Chief Il - Health Control Division

NETWORTH
10,550,000.00
2,101,202.24
7,585,000.00
198,000.00
161,934.00
1,190,000.00

5,056,000.00



