

Occupational Safety and Health Center SWORN STATEMENT OF ASSETS, LIABILITIES AND NETWOTH as of December 2012

	SURNAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	POSITION	NETWORTH
1	Cucueco	Ma. Teresita	Somera	Executive Director	10,550,000.00
2	Batino	Jose Maria	Soriano	Deputy Executive Director	2,101,202.24
3	Granadillos	Nelia	Gatpandan	Division Chief III - Environment Control Division	7,585,000.00
4	Pebrada	Marnie	Ozoa	OIC - Training and Public Information Division	198,000.00
5	Reyes	Yolanda	Gabriel	Division Chief III - Finance and Admin. Division	161,934.00
6	Sto. Tomas	Concepcion	Trajano	OIC - Safety Control Division	1,190,000.00
7	Villanueva	Maria Beatriz	Guinto	Division Chief III - Health Control Division	5,056,000.00